The Vehicle Telematics320 (VT320) is a robust tracking device designed for harsh environments. It combines LTE and
GNSS for real-time location tracking, with 3D gyroscope. VT320 with multiple I/O interfaces, it can remotely monitor
vehicle peripherals and supports standard protocols like OBD-II, J1939, and J1708 for operational insights and preventive
maintenance. Its IP66 protection ensures durability, while low power consumption makes it ideal for extensive use by
fleet managers to enhance safety and efficiency.
Vehicle Telematics
Anytime, anywhere sense your vehicle.
InVehicle T320 Series

LTE-FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B8/B12/B13/ B14/B18/B19/
B20/B25/B26/B27/ B28/B66/B85
Ordering Guide
Accessories
Cable Order Code Diagram Specifications
ODB 16PIN Test
Cable SCAB000399 OBD 16PIN interface test line, Cable standard
UL2464,wire length 1500mm
26 PIN Cable SCAB000370
The cable has P1 and P2 ends: P1 is 26PIN female,
connected to VT320; P2 is open end, which requires a
9-48V adaptor. Suitable for engineering
environments and indoor tests.
J1939 6PIN Test
Cable SCAB000409 J1939 6PIN interface test line, Cable standard UL2464,
wire length 1500mm
J1939 9PIN Test
Cable SCAB000410 J1939 9PIN interface test line, Cable standard UL2464,
wire length 1500mm
Quick terminal -
3in3out ECON060255 Rated voltage 600V, rated current 30A，
40*18.6*14.5mm、 Flame retardant grade V0.
EU Power adapter
12V/2A APWR000121
Switching power supply - 12V/2A - round connector –
vertical (European standard) - DC line length 1.5M
Office test use.
US Power adapter
12V/2A APWR000122
Switching power supply - 12V/2A - round connector –
vertical (US standard) - DC line length 1.5M Office test